Anek Superfast Ferries Schedules 2021 BARI GREECE


BARI GREECE
	01/01/2021 - 31/05/2021 & 01/10/2021 - 31/12/2021

	Departure BARI
	Arrival Igoumenitsa
	Arrival Patras

	Monday to Saturday 19:30
	Next day 05:30
	13:00

	Sunday 13:30
	Sunday 23:00
	Monday 07:00


No departure: 01/01/2021, 24/12/2021, 25/12/2021, 31/12/2021.
Thursday 29/04/2020 via Corfu: Bari departure 19:30 – Corfu Arrival 04:30 30/04 – Igoumenitsa (Arrival 06:00 30/04 – Patras Arrival 13:00 30/04)


BARI GREECE
	01/06/2021 - 30/06/2021 & 20/09/2021 - 30/09/2021

	Departure BARI
	Arrival Corfu
	Arrival Igoumenitsa
	Arrival Patras

	Monday 19:30
	-
	Tuesday 05:30
	Tuesday 13:00

	Tuesday 19:30
	-
	Wednesday 05:30
	Wednesday 13:00

	Wednesday 19:30
	-
	Thursday 05:30
	Thursday 13:00

	Thursday 19:30
	     Friday 04:30
	Friday 06:00
	Friday 13:00

	Friday 19:30
	-
	Saturday 05:30
	Saturday 13:00

	Saturday 19:30
	-
	Sunday 05:30
	Sunday 13:00

	Sunday 13:30
	-
	Sunday 23:00
	Monday 07:00




BARI GREECE
	01/07/2021 - 22/07/2021

	Departure BARI
	Arrival Corfu
	Arrival Igoumenitsa
	Arrival Patras

	Monday 19:30
	-
	Tuesday 05:30
	Tuesday 13:00

	Tuesday 19:30
	-
	Wednesday 05:30
	Wednesday 13:00

	Wednesday 19:30
	-
	Thursday 05:30
	Thursday 13:00

	Thursday 19:30
	Friday 04:30
	Friday 06:00
	Friday 13:00

	Friday 19:30
	Saturday 04:30
	Saturday 06:00
	Saturday 13:00

	Saturday 19:30
	Sunday 04:30
	Sunday 06:00
	Sunday 13:00

	Sunday 13:30
	-
	Sunday 23:00
	Monday 07:00





BARI GREECE
	23/07/2021 - 22/08/2021

	Departure BARI
	Arrival Corfu
	Arrival Igoumenitsa
	Arrival Patras

	Monday 19:30
	-
	Tuesday 05:30
	Tuesday 13:00

	Tuesday 19:30
	-
	Wednesday 05:30
	Wednesday 13:00

	Wednesday 19:30 
	-
	Thursday 05:30
	Thursday 13:00

	Thursday 19:30
	Friday 04:30
	Friday 06:00
	Friday 13:00

	Friday 12:00
	Friday 21:00
	Friday 22:30
	-

	Saturday 12:00
	Saturday 21:00
	Saturday 22:30
	-

	Saturday 19:30
	-
	Sunday 05:30
	Sunday 13:00

	Sunday 13:30
	-
	Sunday 23:00
	Monday 07:00





BARI GREECE
	23/08/2021 - 19/09/2021

	Departure BARI
	Arrival Corfu
	Arrival Igoumenitsa
	Arrival Patras

	Monday 19:30
	-
	Tuesday 05:30
	Tuesday 13:00

	Tuesday 19:30
	-
	Wednesday 05:30
	Wednesday 13:00

	Wednesday 19:30 
	-
	Thursday 05:30
	Thursday 13:00

	Thursday 19:30
	Friday 04:30
	Friday 06:00
	Friday 13:00

	Friday 19:30
	-
	Saturday 05:30
	Saturday 13:00

	Saturday 19:30
	-
	Sunday 05:30
	Sunday 13:00

	Sunday 13:30
	-
	Sunday 23:00
	Monday 07:00


Saturday 28/08/2021 via Corfu: Bari Departure 19:30 – Corfu Arrival 04:30, 29/08 – Igoumenitsa Arrival 06:00, 29/08
-Patras Arrival 13:00, 29/08













GREECE BARI
	01/01/2021 - 31/05/2021 & 01/10/2021 - 31/12/2021

	Departure Patras
	Departure Igoumenitsa
	Arrival BARI

	Daily 17:30
	23:59
	Next Day 09:00


No departure: 01/01/2021, 24/12/2021, 25/12/2021 & 31/12/21. 
Monday 03/05/2021 via Corfu: Patras Departure 17:30 – Igoumenitsa Departure 23:59 – Corfu Departure 01:30, 04/05 – Bari Arrival 09:30, 04/05)



GREECE BARI
	01/06/2021 - 30/06/2021 & 20/09/2021 - 30/09/2021

	Departure Patras
	Departure Igoumenitsa
	Departure Corfu
	Arrival BARI

	Daily 17:30 except Wednesday 
	23:59
	-
	09:00

	Wednesday 17:30
	Wednesday 23:59
	Thursday 01:30
	 Thursday 09:30





GREECE BARI
	01/07/2021 - 22/07/2021

	Departure Patras
	Departure Igoumenitsa
	Departure Corfu
	Arrival BARI

	Monday 17:30
	Monday 23:59
	-
	Tuesday 09:00

	Tuesday 17:30 
	Tuesday 23:59
	-
	Wednesday 09:00

	Wednesday 17:30
	Wednesday 23:59
	Thursday 01:30
	Thursday 09:30

	Thursday 17:30
	Thursday 23:59
	-
	Friday 09:00

	Friday 17:30
	-
	-
	Saturday 09:00

	Saturday 17:30
	Saturday 23:59
	Sunday 01:30
	Sunday 09:30

	Sunday 17:30
	Sunday 23:59
	-
	Monday 09:00













GREECE BARI
	23/07/2021 - 22/08/2021

	Departure Patras
	Departure Igoumenitsa
	Departure Corfu
	Arrival BARI

	Monday 17:30
	Monday 23:59
	-
	09:00

	Tuesday 17:30
	Tuesday 23:59
	-
	09:00

	Wednesday 17:30
	Wednesday 23:59
	Thursday 01:30
	   Thursday 09:30

	Thursday 17:30
	Friday 23:59
	-
	Friday 09:00

	Friday 17:30
	-
	-
	07:30

	Friday -
	23:59
	Saturday 01:30
	Saturday 08:30

	Saturday -
	23:59
	Sunday 01:30
	Sunday 08:30

	Sunday 17:30
	Sunday 23:59
	-
	Monday 09:00





GREECE BARI
	23/08/2021 - 19/09/2021

	Departure Patras
	Departure Igoumenitsa
	Departure Corfu
	Arrival BARI

	Monday 17:30
	Monday 23:59
	-
	09:00

	Tuesday 17:30
	Tuesday 23:59
	-
	Wednesday 09:00

	Wednesday 17:30
	Wednesday 23:59
	Thursday 01:30
	    Thursday 09:30

	Thursday 17:30
	Thursday 23:59
	-
	09:00

	Friday 17:30
	Friday 23:59
	-
	Friday 09:00

	Saturday 17:30
	Saturday 23:59
	Sunday 01:30
	Sunday 09:30

	Sunday 17:30
	Sunday 23:59
	Monday 01:30
	Monday 09:30














Anek Superfast Ferries Seasonality 2021 BARI GREECE

	Seasonality 2021: BARI Greece

	Middle Season 

	July:                10| 11 | 12 | 14 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 27 | 28 |
August:          12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 

	High Season

	July:                25 | 26 | 29 | 30 | 31 |
August:           01 | 02 | 03 | 04 | 05 | 06 | 07 | 08 | 09 | 10 | 



	Seasonality 2021: Greece BARI

	Middle Seasonn

	August:           07 | 08 | 09 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 30 | 31 |
September:     01 | 02 | 03 | 04 | 

	High Season

	August:           15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 




















Anek Superfast Ferries Prices 2021 BARI GREECE

	Cat.
	Accommodation/Passengers
	PRICES 2021
(Fuel surcharge: +2 € per Person and way)

	
	
	Low
	Middle
	High

	
	
	One
	Ret. -30%
	One
	Ret. -30%
	One
	Ret. -30%

	DECK
	Deck
	52
	36
	60
	42
	81
	57

	ATS
	Aircraft-type-seats
	60
	42
	69
	48
	91
	64

	DOR
	Dormitories (Superfast XI)
	91
	64
	114
	80
	146
	102

	AB4
	4 Bed inside with Shower & WC
	110
	77
	133
	93
	160
	112

	A4
	4 Bed outside with Shower & WC
	121
	85
	151
	106
	184
	129

	AB3
	3 Bed inside with Shower & WC
	128
	90
	161
	113
	194
	136

	AA3
	3 Bed outside with Shower & WC
	143
	100
	181
	127
	224
	157

	AB2
	2 Bed inside with Shower & WC
	146
	102
	185
	130
	227
	159

	A2
	2 Bed outside with Shower & WC
	172
	120
	208
	146
	261
	183

	AA2
	2 Bed outside with Shower & WC
	172
	120
	208
	146
	261
	183

	LUX
	2 Bed outside with Shower & WC
	214
	150
	259
	181
	318
	223

	

	Cat.
	Vehicles (Fuel surcharge: +3 € per Vehicle and way)
	Low
	Middle
	High

	
	
	One
	Ret. -30%
	One
	Ret. -30%
	One
	Ret. -30%

	1
	Vehicle or Trailer 6m Long & 2m High
	64
	45
	82
	57
	102
	71

	2
	Vehicles with Roof box
	  86
	60
	112
	78
	134
	94

	3
	Vehicle or Trailer up to 6m Long & over 2m High
	105
	     74
	142
	99
	176
	123

	4
	Vehicle or Trailer from 6.01 to 8m Long
	161
	113
	 200
	140
	236
	165

	5
	Vehicle or Trailer over 8.01m Long
	229
	160
	275
	193
	316
	221

	6
	Trailer up to 2.50m Long & to 2m High
	53
	37
	67
	47
	83
	58

	7-COB
	Camper/Caravan or Trailer up to 6m Long
	129
	90
	172
	120
	223
	156

	8-COB
	Camper/Caravan or Trailer from 6.01 to 8m Long
	199
	139
	246
	172
	300
	210

	9-COB
	Camper/Caravan or Trailer over 8.01m Long
	284
	199
	339
	237
	403
	282

	10
	Motorcycles
	30
	21
	38
	27
	45
	32








20% Early Booking
· Reservation period until 31.03.2021
· Valid for one way and round-trip up to 31.12.2021
· The 20% discount applies to all passengers and vehicles as well as for Camping on board.
· Once ticket has been issued, the reservation may be changed but not cancelled (+40,00 Euro alteration fees).
· If the reservation is changed after 31st March 2021, the difference between early booking and brochure fares (plus 40,00 Euro) has to be paid (difference is calculated on the affected leg of a round trip ticket).
· Limited capacity available.
· The discount does not apply to the fuel, pet cabin or pure cabin surcharges.

20% Family & Friends
· 20% discount for 3 or 4 passengers travelling in AA3/AB3 or A4/AB4 cabins with or without their vehicle.
· All passengers must travel with the same reservation code.
· Discount applies to passenger and vehicle (all categories, excluding trailers and motorcycles) fares.
· Limited capacity available.
· Discount applies only for the official fares (excluding “PURE CABIN” supplement, "PET IN CABIN” and “PET IN KENNEL" charges).

20% Aircraft-Type-Seats & Deck
· 20% discount for minimum 3 passengers and maximum 7 passengers travelling in air seats or deck with or without vehicle (car or minibus up to 6m long and 2m high except trailers and motorbikes).
· All passengers must travel with the same reservation code.
· Does not apply to Camping on Board reservations.
· All discounts/offers are not cumulative and only one of them (the greater) is granted at a time (except for the Early Booking discount). Discounts do not apply on fuel surcharges and fares for pet carriage.

20% Youth Discount
· All passengers 13 to 25 years old, travelling with or without vehicle (car or minibus up to 6m long & 2m high & motorcycle, except of trailers) are entitled to a 20% discount. 
· Holders of the ISIC student card (International Student Identity Card - www.isic.org ) & European Youth Card (www.eyca.org) are also entitled to a 20% discount.

20% Seniors
· All passengers 60 years old and over are entitled to a 20% discount, travelling with or without vehicle (up to 6m LONG & 2m HIGH & motorcycle except of trailers). Discount applies on passengers and vehicles fares. Valid for Camping on board reservations.





[bookmark: _GoBack]30% Return Discount
· Valid only when outbound and return tickets are issued at the same time and in the same reservation code (passenger names and vehicle model and plate number have to be the same in both legs of the reservation).
· The reduction is already included in the price list.
· The discount does not apply to the fuel, pet cabin or pure cabin surcharges. 

25% AUTOMOBILE ASSOCIATIONS/CAMPING CLUBS
· The vehicle must be accompanied by the member of the automobile or camping club
· Membership card must be presented upon reservation and during check-in at port.
· Discount does not apply to Camping on Board reservations for the following period:
Italy-Greece from 1st July to 15th August
Greece-Italy from 1st August to 15th September
· The offer can be combined only with the Early booking discount.
· The offer is valid for one way and round-trip fares.
· Evidence of membership has to be presented at the point of reservation & check-in. It is very important that the name of the association or club together with the membership card number is indicated in the remarks field of the respective booking.
· Limited capacity

All discounts/offers are not cumulative and only one of them (the greater) is granted at a time (except for the Early Booking discount).
Discounts do not apply on fuel surcharges.  

Single Cabins
· LUX, A2 and ΑΒ2 (AB2 not available for single use on Superfast XI): Single occupancy is only available in these cabin categories and has the following surcharge: 70% during Low, middle & high season

Pets
· Pet in Kennel: 20 Euro per way
· Pet in Cabin: 50 Euro per way

